Deon Gericke

From: Nobuntu Mvumbi <NMvumbii@judiciaty.org.za>

Sent: Monday, 11 April 2022 10:00
Boitumelo Dube; Fridah Mafokwane; ptabar@iaw.co.za; Yvonne Badenhorst; Deon Gericke;

Ta:
'North Gauteng Advocates'; jhbbar@iaw.co.za

Cc: Tumelo Ledwaba; Zanele Manyathi; Karabo Munene; Gcobisa Mahlutshana; Silas Maluleke;
Mashala Abram (Dol&CD Contact); Tlakale Mokwape

Subject: TiC - Roll for 13 APRIL 2022

Attachments: TIC - Roli for 13 APRIL 2022.docx

Good morning

Kindly please find the attached TIC rolis for 13 April 2022.

Kind regards.

Nebuntu Mvumbi
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Thiz zraail hes L=on scenrzd for viruses and malware, and rmzy have been autcmaticaliy archived Ly Mimecszst Lid, =n innsvator in
Sclware as © crvics {$7aS) for business, Providing = safer and more useful place for yeur human genersien data. Spaaizizing in;
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA}

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL}

13 APRIL 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE (KHUMALO !}

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: B DUBE — Bdube@judiciary.org.za

TELEPHONE NO: 012 492 6729

1. NDESND YS RAF 12922/08
2. MALEBOMRA VS RAF 4691/17
3. KAUNGA NA VS RAF 81035/10
4, TSOAIK VS RAF 4691/20
5. MAVUSOE Z ¢bho

MASEKO S J VS RAF 37098/14

6. KWAPAM \'A RAF 33953/12

7. MAHLANGUTC VS RAF 35365/11
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APPELS EE

MALATJICN

VENTER J

GROVE E

PHILANDERE

PSIRAYI A

JANEMN

MASHATOLE K

VS

\A

VS

\A

VS

VS

VS

\A

VS

\ES

\L

\E

VS

\L

\L

\E

VS

AL

VS

VS

VS

A\

13817/17

32214/17

57709/19

57709/13

7629/16

59042/21

83971/16

44464/18

23113/18

52867/17

40881/18

31412/18

51377/19

46041/18

53657/17

30724/17

36429/17

35728/17

26532/20

55931/18

10150/18

35310/16




30¢. SINDANE V S

31. MOLOKO P

32. MASHEGO W

33. SILLANDS P

34. MASHIANE &

35.MOALOSITD

36. JALEM P

37. RAHLOGC N O

38. MOKOENA AN

VS

VS
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\L]

\E

VS
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70565/17

70565/18

70615/19

69972/17

7471/16

6085/17

38519/19

90192/19

16227/18
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DiVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

13 APRIL 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE (NDLOKOVANE A )

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: F MAFOKWANE — Fmafokwane@judiciary.org.za

TELEPHONE NO: 012 492 6749

1. MASINGA S \E RAF 25218/17
2. BLIGNAUTMJ VS RAF 21943/15
3. MAHLANGUTW VS RAF 4606/15

4. MATHUSAADM \L RAF 39291/16
5. SIMANGOFT VS RAF 16475/19
6. MBIZO Z VS RAF 41722/18
7. MALANSE AL RAF 1345/17

8. MAKGWABI K A4 RAF 77392/17

9. KGASIW VS RAF 58299/16




10. OLADIPUPO \L RAF 8570/19

11. ADV S SAYED obeo

M A BOTHMA A\ RAF 86877/14
i2. SISHWAQANP \L RAF 55763/20
13. LUBANYANA N VS RAF 19167/19
14. MKHIZES P \L RAF 83821/19
IS.NELFJ VS RAF 3561/18
16. SEKGOTHA T \£; RAF 18425/19
17. PRINSLOO HK VS RAF 66654/17
18. CHAUKE J P \E RAF 42215/15
19. MASINDI K \L RAF 15273/18
26. MAHLANGUPS VS RAF 38196/18
21. FOUCHEF J J \E RAF 78589/19
22. CILLIERSE C VS RAF 62149/19
23. MODJADJI E P obo

MABENA N B VS RAF 11644/18
24, KHUMALO T VS RAF 85671/17
25.NTULIJ G & 1 OTHER \L RAF 47874/19
26. SITHOLES Q & 2 OTHERS VS RAF 56531/19

27. CORNELESSEN N I VS RAF 36894/17




28. MTETWA BN

29. VAN EEDEN R

30. DIKGALE M S

31. RAMOKOLO S P

32. PAKKIES obo MINCOR

33. BUTHELEZI L obo
BUTHELEZIL S

34. CHAUKE H B

35. RENSKE S

36. MODISE RMobo N A

37. KHAHAMB

38. XABAM Z
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18493/18
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19681/10

13405/15

47126/18

81716/17

65050/19




